Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №18 в микрорайоне №106

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408532.62
	1228945.58
	70°47'52''
	19.37
	1-2

	2
	408538.99
	1228963.87
	161°19'59''
	3.91
	2-3

	3
	408535.29
	1228965.12
	251°27'10''
	19.37
	3-4

	4
	408529.13
	1228946.76
	341°19'08''
	3.68
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0073 га     73.49 кв.м.

	Периметр
	46.32 м.


